OTAGO SECONDARY SCHOOLS
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SPORTS ASSOCIATION INC.

Term 1 Handball

Grade: ALL

Time & Date Range: 04/03/2026 00:00 - 04/03/2026 23:59

Date

Div 1
Section A
04/03/2026
04/03/2026
Div 2
Section A
04/03/2026
04/03/2026
04/03/2026
04/03/2026
Div 3
Section A
04/03/2026
04/03/2026
04/03/2026
04/03/2026

Team 1

Trinity Catholic College: Trinity CC Senior A
John McGlashan College: JMC Seniors

Otago Girls' High School: OGHS Blue
Logan Park High School: Logan Park 2
East Otago High School: EOHS

Bayfield High School: Bayfield High School

Trinity Catholic College: Trinity CC Year 10
Queen's High School: Queen's Toroa
King's High School: Kings Yellow

Trinity Catholic College: Trinity Yr9 Blue
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Team 2

Otago Boys' High School : OBHS Senior Blues
Logan Park High School: Logan Park

John McGlashan College: JIMC Columba Mixed
Otago Boys' High School : OBHS Stripes
Logan Park High School: LPHS 3

Kaikorai Valley College: KVC

Trinity Catholic College: Trinity Yr 9 Red
Otago Girls' High School: OGHS Pink
John McGlashan College: JMC Juniors
King's High School: Kings Blue
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Time

07:00 pm
07:30 pm

05:00 pm
05:30 pm
06:00 pm
06:30 pm

04:00 pm
04:30 pm
04:30 pm
05:30 pm
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Date Generated: 6:30 pm 25/02/2026

Venue
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BigGym
BigGym

BigGym
BigGym
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