

Term 1 Handball

Grade: ALL

Time & Date Range: 04/03/2026 00:00 - 04/03/2026 23:59

Date	Team 1	Team 2	Time	Venue	Public Notes
Div 1					
Section A					
04/03/2026	Trinity Catholic College: Trinity CC Senior A	v Otago Boys' High School : OBHS Senior Blues	07:00 pm	KVC: BigGym	
04/03/2026	John McGlashan College: JMC Seniors	v Logan Park High School: Logan Park	07:30 pm	KVC: BigGym	
Div 2					
Section A					
04/03/2026	Otago Girls' High School: OGHS Blue	v John McGlashan College: JMC Columba Mixed	05:00 pm	KVC: BigGym	
04/03/2026	Logan Park High School: Logan Park 2	v Otago Boys' High School : OBHS Stripes	05:30 pm	KVC: BigGym	
04/03/2026	East Otago High School: EOHS	v Logan Park High School: LPHS 3	06:00 pm	KVC: BigGym	
04/03/2026	Bayfield High School: Bayfield High School	v Kaikorai Valley College: KVC	06:30 pm	KVC: BigGym	
Div 3					
Section A					
04/03/2026	Trinity Catholic College: Trinity CC Year 10	v Trinity Catholic College: Trinity Yr 9 Red	04:00 pm	KVC: SmlGym	
04/03/2026	Queen's High School: Queen's Toroa	v Otago Girls' High School: OGHS Pink	04:30 pm	KVC: BigGym	
04/03/2026	King's High School: Kings Yellow	v John McGlashan College: JMC Juniors	04:30 pm	KVC: SmlGym	
04/03/2026	Trinity Catholic College: Trinity Yr9 Blue	v King's High School: Kings Blue	05:30 pm	KVC: SmlGym	



WEBSITE
BUILDER



PUSH
NOTIFICATIONS



NEWSLETTERS

SPORTY
.CO.NZ

SPORTY

Date Generated: 6:30 pm 25/02/2026